

GURU NANAK DEV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BIDAR







FEE STRUCTURE 2024 – 2025

1. Fees structure of UG Course (Per Year)

Sl. No.	Branch	Seat No's	
		1 to 30	31 to 60
1	Electronics & Communication Engineering	1,00,000	1,25,000
2	Computer Science & Engineering	2,00,000	2,50,000
		Seat No's	
		1 to 15	16 to 30
3	Information Science & Engineering	1,50,000	2,00,000
4	Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning	1,50,000	2,00,000
5	Computer Science & Engg. – Data Science	1,25,000	1,50,000
6	CSE (IoT, Cyber security including Blockchain)	1,25,000	1,50,000
7	Electrical & Electronics Engineering	75,000	
8	Civil Engineering	60,000	
9	Mechanical Engineering	50,000	

2. Fee Structure of PG Courses (Per Year)

Sl. No.	Department	Branch	Fees
1	Computer Science & Engineering	M. Tech CSE	Rs. 60000/-
2	Electronics and Communication Engg	M. Tech DCN/W	Rs. 60000/-
3	MBA		Rs. 80000/-
4	MCA		Rs. 80000/-

3. Panth Ratan Shiromani Sardar Joga Singh Ji Merit Scholarship under Management Quota (Applicable for BE - First Year Only)

Sl. No.	K-CET Ranking	Fee Concession
1	1 - 5000	20 % of Fee
2	5001 – 10000	15 % of Fee
3	10001 - 20000	10 % of Fee

- 4. Rs. 5000/- Concession under Management Quota to Guru Nanak Ind. PU College, Bidar Students for BE Admission. (Concession applied only for BE First Year)
- Rs. 5000/- Concession under Management Quota to Guru Nanak First Grade College, Bidar students and GND Engg. College students for MBA / MCA & M. Tech Admission respectively. (Concession applied only for First Year)
- 6. 50% of the Fees to be paid during admission.